STATEMENT SHOWING THE INSTITUTION, DISPOSAL AND PENDENC
RESPECT OF THE COURT OF DISTRICT AND SESSIONS JUDGE AND S

NADAUN AND BHORANJ.
SR NAME CF THE NO. OF INSTITUTION
NO. COURT APPLICATIONS DURING THE
PENDING FOR MONTH
THE MONTH
1 District & Sessions - 1183
Judge,
Hamirpur,H.P.
2 Civil Judge-cum- - 227
JMFC, Barsar
3 Senior Civil Judge- . 227
cum-ACJM Nadaun.
El Senior Civil Judge- - 64
cum-ACJM Bhoranij.
Total 1701

TOTAL

1183

227

227

64

1701

Y OF THE APPLICATIONS/COPIES AS ON 30.11.2024, IN
UBORDINATE COURTS AT HAMIRPUR,BARSAR,

DISPOSAL PENDENCY AS ON REMARKS

DURING  30-11-2024

THE
MONTH
1088 95
190 37
173 54
64 Nil
1515 186

186 applications of this
Civil & Sessions Division
remained pending as the
same received during the
last days of month.

District &essions Judge,
Hamirpur,H.P.



