STATEMENT SHOWING THE INSTITUTION, DISPOSAL AND PENDENCY OF THE APPLICATIONS/COPIES AS ON 30.11.2024, IN RESPECT OF THE COURT OF DISTRICT AND SESSIONS JUDGE AND SUBORDINATE COURTS AT HAMIRPUR, BARSAR, NADAUN AND BHORANJ.

	NAME OF THE COURT	NO. OF APPLICATIONS PENDING FOR THE MONTH	INSTITUTION DURING THE MONTH	TOTAL	DISPOSAL DURING THE MONTH	PENDENCY AS ON 30-11-2024	REMARKS
1	District & Sessions Judge, Hamirpur,H.P.	-	1183	1183	1088	95	186 applications of this Civil & Sessions Division remained pending as the same received during the last days of month.
2	Civil Judge-cum- JMFC, Barsar	-	227	227	190	37	
3	Senior Civil Judge- cum-ACJM Nadaun.	-	227	227	173	54	
4	Senior Civil Judge- cum-ACJM Bhoranj.	-	64	64	64	Nil	
		Total	1701	1701	1515	186	

District & Sessions Judge, Hamirpur,H.P.